A/P Vendors Exceeding $20,000
Commission Meeting: October 01, 2019

Vendor Name

Baldwin Co. Bd. Of Education

District Attorney's Office

Coastal Community College

Gillis Construction Inc

Mobile Asphalt Co LLC

Baldwin Cnty Economic Development
Pope Contracting Inc

Petroleum Traders Corporation
Ammons & Blackmon Construction Inc
Vulcan Materials Co

Symbol Health Solutions LLC

W W Grainger

United States Geological Survey

The Tamis Corporation

Hosea O. Weaver & Son Inc
Johnson Controls

Seven Cent Gas Tax Fund

Staples Contract & Commercial Inc
Otto Environmental Systems
Southern Tire Mart

TOTAL

Amount

Brief Description

1,539,366.96
383,786.04
250,363.75
25,445.70
109,434.00
6,454.73
143.37
30,680.13
695.33
355,026.97
323,321.08
200,000.00
120,166.84
80,230.38
47,605.21
43,860.33
41,586.49
34,828.59
33,250.00
31,181.20
31,179.09
26,464.29
23,642.06
21,664.02
21,168.00
21,042.85

3,802,587.41

Sales Tax

Use Tax

Casual Sales Tax; August 2019

FY20 Appropriation

FY20 Appropriation

Sales Tax

Casual Sales Tax; August 2019

Sales Tax

Casual Sales Tax; August 2019
Sidewalk; Mullet Point Park

Road Building Materials

FY20 Appropriation

Bridge Replacement; Hoyle Bryars Road
Fuel

Resurfacing; Group 3

Road Building Materials

Medical Services

Miscellaneous Supplies

Stream-Gaging Station-Fish River; Installation
Barriers; EMA

Road Building Materials

Fire Protection

Vegetation Clearing; Little River Community Center
Office Supplies

Refuse Containers

Tires & Repairs



