A/P Vendors Exceeding \$20,000 Commission Meeting: October 01, 2019

Vendor Name	<u>Amount</u>	Brief Description
Baldwin Co. Bd. Of Education	1,539,366.96	Sales Tax
	383,786.04	
	맛있네? 커얼 [인터 시간	Casual Sales Tax; August 2019
		FY20 Appropriation
District Attorney's Office	109,434.00	
The state of the s	6,454.73	Sales Tax
	143.37	Casual Sales Tax; August 2019
Coastal Community College	30,680.13	Sales Tax
, -	695.33	Casual Sales Tax; August 2019
Gillis Construction Inc	355,026.97	Sidewalk; Mullet Point Park
Mobile Asphalt Co LLC	323,321.08	Road Building Materials
Baldwin Cnty Economic Development	200,000.00	FY20 Appropriation
Pope Contracting Inc	120,166.84	Bridge Replacement; Hoyle Bryars Road
Petroleum Traders Corporation	80,230.38	Fuel
Ammons & Blackmon Construction Inc	47,605.21	Resurfacing; Group 3
Vulcan Materials Co	43,860.33	Road Building Materials
Symbol Health Solutions LLC	41,586.49	Medical Services
W W Grainger	34,828.59	Miscellaneous Supplies
United States Geological Survey	33,250.00	Stream-Gaging Station-Fish River; Installation
The Tamis Corporation	31,181.20	Barriers; EMA
Hosea O. Weaver & Son Inc	31,179.09	Road Building Materials
Johnson Controls	26,464.29	Fire Protection
Seven Cent Gas Tax Fund	23,642.06	Vegetation Clearing; Little River Community Center
Staples Contract & Commercial Inc	21,664.02	Office Supplies
Otto Environmental Systems	21,168.00	Refuse Containers
Southern Tire Mart	21,042.85	Tires & Repairs
TOTAL	3,802,587.41	